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MR | RIECR R B B | BRGHAT | PRk
0 0.00067 0.00029 0.02061 100,000 | 3,752,562 37.03
1 0.00071 0.00030 0.02273 97,843 | 3,652,562 36.83
2 0.00075 0.00032 0.01972 9,521 | 3,554,720 36.71
3 0.00080 0.00034 0.01670 93,535 | 3,459,199 36.48
4 0.00087 0.00037 0.01472 91,866 | 3,365,664 36.14
5 0.00094 0.00041 0.01327 90,399 | 3,273,798 35.71
6 0.00102 0.00045 0.01102 8,078 | 3,183,399 35.24
7 0.00112 0.00049 0.00940 87,965 | 3,004,321 34.68
8 0.00122 0,00054 0.00845 8,997 | 3,006,356 34.06
9 0.00134 0.00059 0.00788 8,100 | 2,919,359 33.40
10 0.00148 0.00065 0.00655 8,261 | 2,833,250 32.73
1 0.00163 0.00071 0.00626 81,524 | 2,747,986 32.01
12 0.00180 0.00077 0.00601 83,796 | 2,663,462 31.28
13 0.00199 0.00085 0.00570 83,078 | 2,579,665 30.55
14 0.00219 0.00094 0.00527 8,369 | 2,496,586 29.81
15 0.00243 0.00103 0.00477 81,678 | 2,414,217 29.06
16 0.00268 0.00113 0.00447 81,006 | 2,332,510 28.29
17 0.00296 0.00124 0.00425 8,335 | 2,251,54 27.53
18 0.00327 0.00136 0.00414 79,656 | 2,171,199 26.76
19 0.00361 0.00149 0.00405 78,957 | 2,091,502 25.99
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21 0.00439 0.00179 0.00392 77,481 | 1,934,351 24.46
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21 0.00786 0.00301 0.00378 72,169 | 1,481,964 20.03
28 0.00864 0.00327 0.00377 71,112 | 1,409,795 19,33
29 0.00949 0.00356 0.00376 69,996 | 1,338,684 18.63
30 0.01039 0.00387 0.00375 68,820 | 1,268,687 17.93
31 0.01136 0.00421 0.00374 67,581 | 1,199,867 17.95
39 0.01239 0.00458 0.00373 66,276 | 1,132,286 16.58
33 0.01349 0.00499 0.00372 61,903 | 1,066,010 15.92
34 0.01467 0.00543 0.00371 63,462 | 1,001,107 15.27
35 0.01594 0.00592 0.00370 61,951 937,645 14,64
36 0.01732 0.00645 0.00369 60,367 875,694 14,01
37 0.01881 0.00704 0.00368 58,710 815,327 13.39
38 0.02044 0.00769 0.00367 56,976 756,617 12.78
39 0.02224 0.00843 0.00366 55,164 699,64 12.18
40 0.02422 0.00924 0.00365 53,271 644,477 11.60
41 0.02612 0.01016 0.00364 51,293 591,206 1103
49 0.02885 0.01119 0.00363 19,230 539,912 10.47
43 0.03154 0.01235 0.00362 47,081 490,682 9.92
44 0.03451 0.01364 0.00361 44,844 443,602 9.39
45 0.03779 0.01510 0.00360 12,523 398,758 8.8
46 0.04140 0.01673 0.00359 10,121 856,235 8.38
a7 0.04536 0.01858 0.00358 37,644 316,114 7.90
48 0.04970 0.02065 0.00357 35,102 278,470 7.43
49 0.05444 0.02299 0.00356 32,508 243,368 6.99
50 0.05961 0.02563 0.00355 29,875 210,860 6.56




FEMEOH: i

(2) 19954
il EANES SRR Ry IR | RERAT | PaEERG
0 0.00066 0.00029 0.02082 100,000 3,660,091 36.10
1 0.00069 (0.00030 0.02547 97,823 3,560,091 35.89
2 0.00073 (0.00032 0.02397 95,235 3,462,268 35.86
3 0.00078 (0.00035 0.02234 92,852 3,367,033 35.76
4 0.00083 (0.00037 0.01997 90,674 3,274,181 35.61
5 0.00090 0.00041 0.01687 88,754 3,183,507 35.37
6 0.00098 0.00044 (0.01530 87,141 3,094,753 36.01
7 0.00107 0.00049 (.01394 85,684 3,007,612 34.60
8 0.00117 0.00053 0.01263 84,356 2,921,928 34.14
9 0.00128 0.00058 0.01114 83,147 2,837,571 33.63
10 0.00142 0.00064 0.00963 82,065 2,754,424 33.06
11 0.00157 0.00070 0.00872 81,106 2,672,359 32.45
12 0.00173 0.00077 0.00788 80,215 2,591,252 31.80
13 0.00190 0.00085 0.00732 79,383 2,511,037 31.13
14 0.00209 0.00093 0.00690 78,584 2,431,654 30.44
15 0.00231 0.00103 0.00625 77,804 2,353,069 29.74
16 0.00254 0.00113 0.00589 77,059 2,275,265 29.03
17 0.00280 0.00124 0.00554 76,322 2,198,206 28.30
18 0.00308 0.00137 0.00514 75,590 2,121,884 27.57
19 0.00339 0.00150 0.00464 74,865 2,046,294 26.83
20 0.00374 0.00165 0.00443 74,151 1,971,428 26.09
21 0.00411 0.00180 0.00427 73,424 1,897,271 25.34
22 0.00453 0.00197 0.00413 72,676 1,823,854 24.60
23 0.00498 0.00215 0.00401 71,904 1,751,178 23.85
24 0.00547 0.00234 0.00392 71,102 1,679,274 23.12
25 0.00601 0.00255 0.00383 70,269 1,608,172 22.39
26 0.00659 0.00276 0.00377 69,398 1,537,903 21.66
27 0.00722 0.00299 0.00371 68,487 1,468,505 20.94
28 0.00791 0.00324 0.00367 67,533 1,400,018 20.23
29 0.00866 0.00350 0.00363 66,532 1,332,485 19.53
30 0.00948 0.00378 0.00360 65,482 1,265,952 18.83
31 0.01037 0.00409 0.00357 64,378 1,200,470 18.15
32 0.01134 0.00443 0.00356 63,217 1,136,092 17.47
33 0.01238 0.00480 0.00354 61,996 1,072,875 16.81
34 0.013561 0.00521 0.00353 60,711 1,010,880 16.15
35 0.01471 0.00566 0.00352 59,360 950,169 15.51
36 0.01598 0.00614 0.00351 567,942 890,809 14.87
37 0.01736 0.00667 0.00350 56,457 832,867 14.25
38 0.01885 0.00726 0.00549 54,903 776,410 13.64
39 0.02043 0.00789 0.00348 93,278 721,508 13.04
40 0.02213 0.00860 0.00347 51,584 668,229 12.45
41 0.02396 0.00938 0.00346 49,819 616,646 11.88
42 0.02592 0.01026 0.00345 47,986 566,826 11.31
43 0.02805 0.01123 0.00344 46,085 518,840 10.76
44 0.03038 0.01232 0.00343 44,116 472,756 10.22
45 0.03294 0.01354 0.00342 42,081 428,640 9.69
46 0.03576 0.01491 0.00341 39,981 386,559 9.17
47 0.03886 0.01644 0.00340 37,818 346,579 8.66
48 0.04228 0.01815 0.00339 35,598 308,760 8.17
49 0.04606 0.02008 0.00338 33,326 278,162 7.70
50 0.05021 0.02224 0.00337 31,010 239,835 7.23




